XMC0 Series
Definite Purpose Contactors
Description
Hongfa’s Definite Purpose
Contactor XMC0 meets the
rigorous demands of the HVAC,
refrigeration, heating, data
processing, welding, elevators,

Blank = Quantum series - Serviceable /short cover
Number of Poles
Type model nomenclature - Ordering Information
Product Type
Design Sequence Number
0 = Design Sequence Number
XMC = Contactor Series
XMC
50 = 50A
63 = 63A
75 = 75A
90 = 90A
20 = 20A (Same as 25A)
25 = 25A
32 = 32A
40 = 40A
Option
E = 24VAC  50/60Hz
F = 110-120VAC  50/60Hz
I  = 208-220VAC  50Hz      208-240VAC  60Hz
L = 277VAC 60Hz
N = 380-415VAC  50Hz      440-480VAC  60Hz
U = 550-600VAC  50/60Hz
Notes:
1.Quantum series only available for 3, 3A or Jmn.
2.Please contact us if you have any other request.
Coil Terminals
Blank = Dual QC without screw in 1- and 2- pole
models and Single QC with screw in 3-pole models
        F = Dual QC in 3-pole models
Auxiliary Contacts or
Microswitch on Right Side
(For 3-pole only)
0 = None (Standard Type)
1 = 1NC + 1NO, 0.250" quick
connect terminal
3 = 1NC, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
4 = 1NO, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
5 = 2NC, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
6 = 2NO, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
1P = 1NC + 1NO, pressure plate
screw
3P = 1NC, pressure plate screw
4P = 1NO, pressure plate screw
5P = 2NC, pressure plate screw
6P = 2NO, pressure plate screw
R = 2 SPDT
R1 = 1 SPDT, left side(position
1) of microswitch block
R2 = 1 SPDT, right side(position
2) of microswitch block
0 = None (Standard Type)
1 = 1NC + 1NO, 0.250" quick
connect terminal
3 = 1NC, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
4 = 1NO, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
5 = 2NC, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
6 = 2NO, 0.250" quick connect
terminal
1P = 1NC + 1NO, pressure plate
screw
3P = 1NC, pressure plate screw
4P = 1NO, pressure plate screw
5P = 2NC, pressure plate screw
6P = 2NO, pressure plate screw
L = 2 SPDT

0 = Match with 25-40A
1 = Match with 50-63A
Type model nomenclature - Ordering Information
0 = None              3 = 1 SPST-NC
1 = 1 SPDT          4 = 1 SPST-NO
Option
Contact Type
C03
A = Auxiliary Contacts Block
Accessory Category
M = Microswitch Block
Contact Type
0 = None              3 = 1 SPST-NC
1 = 1 SPDT          4 = 1 SPST-NO
C03
Basic Designation
Interlock Type
    Customer assigned suffix "X" where "X" may be any alphanumeric character or
any combined alphanumeric character.
Position 1 Position 2
- 4 -
Pole Characteristics
Maximum Horsepower(HP)
Full Load
Amps(FLA) Poles Voltage Locked Rotor
Amps (LRA)
Resistive amps
rating (RES) Voltage Single
Phase
Three
Phase
Catalog
Number
25 1
240/277
480
600
150
-
-
35 240/277 2 - XMC0-257*
XMC0-251*
32 1
240/277
480
600
180
150
120
40 240/277 2 - XMC0-327*
XMC0-321*
40 1
240/277
480
600
240
-
-
50 240/277 3 - XMC0-407*
XMC0-401
25 2
240/277
480
600
150
125
100
35 240/277 3 - XMC0-252*
32 2
240/277
480